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ORIGINAL CONTRIBUTION DATE 11/21/2012

20 DEWEY STREET

ORIGINAL CONTRIBUTION DATE 11/21/2012

19 1/2 FRIEND STREET

910 16TH STREET

ORIGINAL CONTRIBUTION DATE 1/11/2013

20.00

50.00

50.00

The People's Seat PAC

Transaction ID : SB28A.2013Q3.5123
MN

MA

CO

55104

80202

02780

Transaction ID : SB28A.2013Q3.5172

Transaction ID : SB28A.2013Q3.5136

07

07

CONTRIBUTION REFUND

07

CONTRIBUTION REFUND

CONTRIBUTION REFUND

2013

120.00

MARC NAIMAN

2014

HARRY NELSON

2013

EDITH M. NOWICKI

110

2014

2014

2013

Image# 14941123719

13

128

13

13

TAUNTON

DENVER

SAINT PAUL


